Product Datasheet
Product Information
Maxicaps® MR is a fully contained single-use assembly
with up to 27 m² filtration area, designed for large scale
filtration in biopharmaceutical applications. The compact
and ready-to-use Maxicaps® MR comes pre-sterilized and
pre-assembled with 90 % less tubing and connectors
compared to standard multi-capsule assemblies.

2014/68/EU.
6
Ordering Information
MR2, MR3
MR6
Sartopore® Platinum
Number of Filter Elements
per Device
MR3: 3 Filter Elements
MR6: 6 Filter Elements
MR9: 9 Filter Elements
Pore Size
07H: 0.45 µm + 0.2 µm
549 73 07H 3 G -
Sartopore® 2
Number of Filter Elements
per Device
MR3: 3 Filter Elements
MR6: 6 Filter Elements
MR9: 9 Filter Elements
Pore Size
07H: 0.45 µm + 0.2 µm
07G: 0.8 µm + 0.2 µm (XLG)
07I: 0.35 µm + 0.2 µm (XLI)
58M: 0.2 µm + 0.1 µm (XLM)
544 73 3 G -
Sartoguard PES
Number of Filter Elements
per Device
MR3: 3 Filter Elements
MR6: 6 Filter Elements
MR9: 9 Filter Elements
Pore Size
07F: 0.2 μm nominally
58G: 0.1 μm nominally
547 73 3 G -
3
Sartopure® PP3
Number of Filter Elements
per Device
MR3: 3 Filter Elements
MR6: 6 Filter Elements
MR9: 9 Filter Elements
Retention Ratings
50P: 50 µm
20P: 20 µm
01P: 8 µm
42P: 5 µm
02P: 3 µm
03P: 1.2 µm
05P: 0.65 µm
06P: 0.45 µm
505 73 - -
- - Non-Sterile
     C- Sanitary
3
Sartopure® GF Plus
Number of Filter Elements
per Device
MR3: 3 Filter Elements
MR6: 6 Filter Elements
MR9: 9 Filter Elements
Retention Ratings
03P: 1.2 µm
05P: 0.65 µm
555 73 - -
- - Non-Sterile
     C- Sanitary
Germany
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11
37079 Goettingen
Phone +49 551 308 0